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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 11 117 128 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 8 41 49 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 10 36 46 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
Cato Township, Precinct 1 16 106 122 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
Crystal Township, Precinct 1 25 122 147 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
Day Township, Precinct 1 5 41 46 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
Douglass Township, Precinct 1 14 78 92 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 1 24 149 173 0 8 500 508 1,540 32.99%

Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 2 18 135 153 0 4 533 537 1,592 33.73%

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1 6 133 139 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 13 85 98 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
Ferris Township, Precinct 1 8 46 54 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
Home Township, Precinct 1 16 77 93 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1 5 61 66 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1 40 148 188 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 27 157 184 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
Pine Township, Precinct 1 16 90 106 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
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Montcalm County, Michigan

Primary Election

8/6/2024
Page 2

Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

12941 of 45289 = 28.57%

Precincts Reporting
18 of 27 = 66.67%

Canvass Results Report

Unofficial Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:08 AM
08/07/2024



Precinct Hi
ll H

ar
pe

r

Eli
ss

a S
lo

tk
in

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 27 155 182 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
Richland Township, Precinct 1 26 128 154 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
Sidney Township, Precinct 1 19 159 178 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
Winfield Township, Precinct 1 24 62 86 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
City of Carson City, Precinct 1 8 64 72 0 1 169 170 779 21.82%
City of Greenville, Precinct 1 31 84 115 0 1 294 295 1,516 19.46%
City of Greenville, Precinct 2 15 113 128 0 2 309 311 1,518 20.49%
City of Greenville, Precinct 3 32 211 243 0 9 582 591 1,922 30.75%
City of Greenville, Precinct 4 15 69 84 0 2 199 201 1,143 17.59%
City of Stanton, Precinct 1 8 35 43 0 6 238 244 832 29.33%
Totals 467 2,702 3,169 0 283 12,658 12,941 45,289 28.57%
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 112 112 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 41 41 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 41 41 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
Cato Township, Precinct 1 114 114 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
Crystal Township, Precinct 1 130 130 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
Day Township, Precinct 1 43 43 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
Douglass Township, Precinct 1 83 83 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 1 152 152 0 8 500 508 1,540 32.99%

Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 2 129 129 0 4 533 537 1,592 33.73%

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1 127 127 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 89 89 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
Ferris Township, Precinct 1 46 46 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
Home Township, Precinct 1 91 91 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1 54 54 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1 166 166 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 157 157 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
Pine Township, Precinct 1 93 93 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%

Montcalm County, Michigan

Primary Election

8/6/2024
Page 5

Unofficial Results
Registered Voters
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18 of 27 = 66.67%
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 161 161 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
Richland Township, Precinct 1 141 141 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
Sidney Township, Precinct 1 151 151 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
Winfield Township, Precinct 1 81 81 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
City of Carson City, Precinct 1 63 63 0 1 169 170 779 21.82%
City of Greenville, Precinct 1 96 96 0 1 294 295 1,516 19.46%
City of Greenville, Precinct 2 114 114 0 2 309 311 1,518 20.49%
City of Greenville, Precinct 3 206 206 0 9 582 591 1,922 30.75%
City of Greenville, Precinct 4 75 75 0 2 199 201 1,143 17.59%
City of Stanton, Precinct 1 38 38 0 6 238 244 832 29.33%
Totals 2,794 2,794 0 283 12,658 12,941 45,289 28.57%
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Precincts Reporting
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 112 112 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 40 40 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
Cato Township, Precinct 1 116 116 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
Day Township, Precinct 1 43 43 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
Douglass Township, Precinct 1 83 83 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 1 153 153 0 8 500 508 1,540 32.99%

Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 2 128 128 0 4 533 537 1,592 33.73%

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1 127 127 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 89 89 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
Home Township, Precinct 1 91 91 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1 56 56 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1 158 158 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 156 156 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
Pine Township, Precinct 1 92 92 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 155 155 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
Richland Township, Precinct 1 137 137 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
Sidney Township, Precinct 1 151 151 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
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Precincts Reporting
18 of 27 = 66.67%
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Unofficial Election Night Results
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Representative in State Legislature 91st District - Democratic Party - Vote for not more than 1
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18 of 27 = 66.67%
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Winfield Township, Precinct 1 80 80 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
City of Greenville, Precinct 1 97 97 0 1 294 295 1,516 19.46%
City of Greenville, Precinct 2 115 115 0 2 309 311 1,518 20.49%
City of Greenville, Precinct 3 201 201 0 9 582 591 1,922 30.75%
City of Greenville, Precinct 4 74 74 0 2 199 201 1,143 17.59%
City of Stanton, Precinct 1 38 38 0 6 238 244 832 29.33%
Totals 2,492 2,492 0 261 11,462 11,723 40,738 28.78%
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Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 40 40 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
Crystal Township, Precinct 1 128 128 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
Ferris Township, Precinct 1 46 46 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
City of Carson City, Precinct 1 61 61 0 1 169 170 779 21.82%
Totals 275 275 0 22 1,196 1,218 4,551 26.76%
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18 of 27 = 66.67%
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
Cato Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
Crystal Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
Day Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
Douglass Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 1 0 0 0 8 500 508 1,540 32.99%

Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 2 0 0 0 4 533 537 1,592 33.73%

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1 0 0 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
Ferris Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
Home Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1 0 0 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1 0 0 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
Pine Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
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Precincts Reporting
18 of 27 = 66.67%
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Unofficial Results
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12941 of 45289 = 28.57%

Precincts Reporting
18 of 27 = 66.67%

Canvass Results Report

Unofficial Election Night Results

Run Time
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
Richland Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
Sidney Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
Winfield Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
City of Carson City, Precinct 1 0 0 0 1 169 170 779 21.82%
City of Greenville, Precinct 1 0 0 0 1 294 295 1,516 19.46%
City of Greenville, Precinct 2 0 0 0 2 309 311 1,518 20.49%
City of Greenville, Precinct 3 0 0 0 9 582 591 1,922 30.75%
City of Greenville, Precinct 4 0 0 0 2 199 201 1,143 17.59%
City of Stanton, Precinct 1 0 0 0 6 238 244 832 29.33%
Totals 0 0 0 283 12,658 12,941 45,289 28.57%
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Prosecuting Attorney - Democratic Party - Vote for not more than 1
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12941 of 45289 = 28.57%

Precincts Reporting
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 100 100 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 36 36 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 37 37 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
Cato Township, Precinct 1 93 93 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
Crystal Township, Precinct 1 108 108 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
Day Township, Precinct 1 41 41 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
Douglass Township, Precinct 1 70 70 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 1 126 126 0 8 500 508 1,540 32.99%

Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 2 118 118 0 4 533 537 1,592 33.73%

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1 106 106 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 79 79 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
Ferris Township, Precinct 1 38 38 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
Home Township, Precinct 1 72 72 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1 51 51 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1 137 137 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 127 127 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
Pine Township, Precinct 1 84 84 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
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18 of 27 = 66.67%

Canvass Results Report

Unofficial Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:08 AM
08/07/2024

Sheriff - Democratic Party - Vote for not more than 1
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12941 of 45289 = 28.57%
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18 of 27 = 66.67%
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Unofficial Election Night Results
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 137 137 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
Richland Township, Precinct 1 124 124 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
Sidney Township, Precinct 1 127 127 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
Winfield Township, Precinct 1 72 72 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
City of Carson City, Precinct 1 56 56 0 1 169 170 779 21.82%
City of Greenville, Precinct 1 80 80 0 1 294 295 1,516 19.46%
City of Greenville, Precinct 2 100 100 0 2 309 311 1,518 20.49%
City of Greenville, Precinct 3 175 175 0 9 582 591 1,922 30.75%
City of Greenville, Precinct 4 66 66 0 2 199 201 1,143 17.59%
City of Stanton, Precinct 1 29 29 0 6 238 244 832 29.33%
Totals 2,389 2,389 0 283 12,658 12,941 45,289 28.57%
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Montcalm County, Michigan

Primary Election

8/6/2024
Page 22
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12941 of 45289 = 28.57%

Precincts Reporting
18 of 27 = 66.67%
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Unofficial Election Night Results
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
Cato Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
Crystal Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
Day Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
Douglass Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 1 0 0 0 8 500 508 1,540 32.99%

Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 2 0 0 0 4 533 537 1,592 33.73%

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1 0 0 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
Ferris Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
Home Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1 0 0 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1 0 0 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
Pine Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
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12941 of 45289 = 28.57%

Precincts Reporting
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
Richland Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
Sidney Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
Winfield Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
City of Carson City, Precinct 1 0 0 0 1 169 170 779 21.82%
City of Greenville, Precinct 1 0 0 0 1 294 295 1,516 19.46%
City of Greenville, Precinct 2 0 0 0 2 309 311 1,518 20.49%
City of Greenville, Precinct 3 0 0 0 9 582 591 1,922 30.75%
City of Greenville, Precinct 4 0 0 0 2 199 201 1,143 17.59%
City of Stanton, Precinct 1 0 0 0 6 238 244 832 29.33%
Totals 0 0 0 283 12,658 12,941 45,289 28.57%
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Clerk - Democratic Party - Vote for not more than 1
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Unofficial Results
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12941 of 45289 = 28.57%

Precincts Reporting
18 of 27 = 66.67%
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Unofficial Election Night Results

Run Time
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12:08 AM
08/07/2024
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
Cato Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
Crystal Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
Day Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
Douglass Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 1 0 0 0 8 500 508 1,540 32.99%

Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 2 0 0 0 4 533 537 1,592 33.73%

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1 0 0 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
Ferris Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
Home Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1 0 0 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1 0 0 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
Pine Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
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12:08 AM
08/07/2024

Treasurer - Democratic Party - Vote for not more than 1
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Unofficial Election Night Results
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
Richland Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
Sidney Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
Winfield Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
City of Carson City, Precinct 1 0 0 0 1 169 170 779 21.82%
City of Greenville, Precinct 1 0 0 0 1 294 295 1,516 19.46%
City of Greenville, Precinct 2 0 0 0 2 309 311 1,518 20.49%
City of Greenville, Precinct 3 0 0 0 9 582 591 1,922 30.75%
City of Greenville, Precinct 4 0 0 0 2 199 201 1,143 17.59%
City of Stanton, Precinct 1 0 0 0 6 238 244 832 29.33%
Totals 0 0 0 283 12,658 12,941 45,289 28.57%
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Treasurer - Democratic Party - Vote for not more than 1
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Unofficial Results
Registered Voters
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Precincts Reporting
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Unofficial Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
Cato Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
Crystal Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
Day Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
Douglass Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 1 0 0 0 8 500 508 1,540 32.99%

Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 2 0 0 0 4 533 537 1,592 33.73%

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1 0 0 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
Ferris Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
Home Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1 0 0 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1 0 0 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
Pine Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
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Register of Deeds - Democratic Party - Vote for not more than 1
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12941 of 45289 = 28.57%

Precincts Reporting
18 of 27 = 66.67%

Canvass Results Report

Unofficial Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:08 AM
08/07/2024
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
Richland Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
Sidney Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
Winfield Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
City of Carson City, Precinct 1 0 0 0 1 169 170 779 21.82%
City of Greenville, Precinct 1 0 0 0 1 294 295 1,516 19.46%
City of Greenville, Precinct 2 0 0 0 2 309 311 1,518 20.49%
City of Greenville, Precinct 3 0 0 0 9 582 591 1,922 30.75%
City of Greenville, Precinct 4 0 0 0 2 199 201 1,143 17.59%
City of Stanton, Precinct 1 0 0 0 6 238 244 832 29.33%
Totals 0 0 0 283 12,658 12,941 45,289 28.57%
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08/07/2024

Register of Deeds - Democratic Party - Vote for not more than 1
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12941 of 45289 = 28.57%

Precincts Reporting
18 of 27 = 66.67%
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Unofficial Election Night Results
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
Cato Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
Crystal Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
Day Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
Douglass Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 1 0 0 0 8 500 508 1,540 32.99%

Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 2 0 0 0 4 533 537 1,592 33.73%

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1 0 0 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
Ferris Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
Home Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1 0 0 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1 0 0 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
Pine Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
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County Road Commissioner - Democratic Party - Vote for not more than 1
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12941 of 45289 = 28.57%

Precincts Reporting
18 of 27 = 66.67%
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Unofficial Election Night Results
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
Richland Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
Sidney Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
Winfield Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
City of Carson City, Precinct 1 0 0 0 1 169 170 779 21.82%
City of Greenville, Precinct 1 0 0 0 1 294 295 1,516 19.46%
City of Greenville, Precinct 2 0 0 0 2 309 311 1,518 20.49%
City of Greenville, Precinct 3 0 0 0 9 582 591 1,922 30.75%
City of Greenville, Precinct 4 0 0 0 2 199 201 1,143 17.59%
City of Stanton, Precinct 1 0 0 0 6 238 244 832 29.33%
Totals 0 0 0 283 12,658 12,941 45,289 28.57%
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12:08 AM
08/07/2024

County Road Commissioner - Democratic Party - Vote for not more than 1
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Precincts Reporting
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Unofficial Election Night Results
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
Cato Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
Crystal Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
Day Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
Douglass Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 1 0 0 0 8 500 508 1,540 32.99%

Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 2 0 0 0 4 533 537 1,592 33.73%

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1 0 0 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
Ferris Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
Home Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1 0 0 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1 0 0 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
Pine Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
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Drain Commissioner - Democratic Party - Vote for not more than 1
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Precincts Reporting
18 of 27 = 66.67%
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Unofficial Election Night Results

Run Time
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
Richland Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
Sidney Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
Winfield Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
City of Carson City, Precinct 1 0 0 0 1 169 170 779 21.82%
City of Greenville, Precinct 1 0 0 0 1 294 295 1,516 19.46%
City of Greenville, Precinct 2 0 0 0 2 309 311 1,518 20.49%
City of Greenville, Precinct 3 0 0 0 9 582 591 1,922 30.75%
City of Greenville, Precinct 4 0 0 0 2 199 201 1,143 17.59%
City of Stanton, Precinct 1 0 0 0 6 238 244 832 29.33%
Totals 0 0 0 283 12,658 12,941 45,289 28.57%
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Drain Commissioner - Democratic Party - Vote for not more than 1
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Pierson Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
Totals 0 0 0 1 1,602 1,603 6,722 23.85%
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Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
Crystal Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
Day Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1 0 0 0 52 567 619 1,260 49.13%

Ferris Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
City of Carson City, Precinct 1 0 0 0 1 169 170 779 21.82%
Totals 0 0 0 81 2,014 2,095 6,638 31.56%
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Douglass Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 25 406 431 954 45.18%
Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1 0 0 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%

Sidney Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
City of Stanton, Precinct 1 0 0 0 6 238 244 832 29.33%
Totals 0 0 0 76 2,142 2,218 6,344 34.96%
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Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 1 0 0 0 0 15 15 43 34.88%

City of Greenville, Precinct 1 0 0 0 1 294 295 1,516 19.46%
City of Greenville, Precinct 2 0 0 0 2 309 311 1,518 20.49%
City of Greenville, Precinct 3 0 0 0 9 582 591 1,922 30.75%
City of Greenville, Precinct 4 0 0 0 2 199 201 1,143 17.59%
Totals 0 0 0 14 1,399 1,413 6,142 23.01%
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Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 1 0 0 0 8 485 493 1,497 32.93%

Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 2 0 0 0 4 533 537 1,592 33.73%

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1 0 0 0 8 273 281 972 28.91%

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
Totals 0 0 0 43 1,912 1,955 6,439 30.36%
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Cato Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1 0 0 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%

Pine Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
Winfield Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
Totals 0 0 0 27 1,815 1,842 6,587 27.96%
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
Douglass Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 18 294 312 819 38.10%
Home Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
Richland Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
Totals 0 0 0 41 1,774 1,815 6,417 28.28%
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 94 31 15 238 378 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 36 14 14 113 177 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 41 15 20 117 193 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
Cato Township, Precinct 1 84 32 23 206 345 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
Crystal Township, Precinct 1 87 46 18 194 345 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
Day Township, Precinct 1 44 16 11 109 180 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
Douglass Township, Precinct 1 128 32 36 298 494 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 1 94 21 14 149 278 0 8 500 508 1,540 32.99%

Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 2 135 25 27 152 339 0 4 533 537 1,592 33.73%

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1 110 58 21 227 416 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 64 18 20 113 215 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
Ferris Township, Precinct 1 36 8 6 73 123 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
Home Township, Precinct 1 89 23 17 154 283 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1 99 37 28 185 349 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1 135 32 68 259 494 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 137 41 25 312 515 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
Pine Township, Precinct 1 57 14 11 150 232 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 168 51 56 309 584 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
Richland Township, Precinct 1 47 22 18 180 267 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
Sidney Township, Precinct 1 120 34 20 286 460 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
Winfield Township, Precinct 1 100 27 21 178 326 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
City of Carson City, Precinct 1 16 8 4 51 79 0 1 169 170 779 21.82%
City of Greenville, Precinct 1 43 16 21 67 147 0 1 294 295 1,516 19.46%
City of Greenville, Precinct 2 48 7 11 74 140 0 2 309 311 1,518 20.49%
City of Greenville, Precinct 3 112 6 21 131 270 0 9 582 591 1,922 30.75%
City of Greenville, Precinct 4 30 12 4 51 97 0 2 199 201 1,143 17.59%
City of Stanton, Precinct 1 51 7 18 64 140 0 6 238 244 832 29.33%
Totals 2,205 653 568 4,440 7,866 0 283 12,658 12,941 45,289 28.57%
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 342 342 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 166 166 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 178 178 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
Cato Township, Precinct 1 323 323 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
Crystal Township, Precinct 1 308 308 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
Day Township, Precinct 1 167 167 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
Douglass Township, Precinct 1 452 452 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 1 234 234 0 8 500 508 1,540 32.99%

Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 2 292 292 0 4 533 537 1,592 33.73%

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1 378 378 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 198 198 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
Ferris Township, Precinct 1 122 122 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
Home Township, Precinct 1 267 267 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1 327 327 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1 447 447 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 465 465 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
Pine Township, Precinct 1 219 219 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 535 535 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
Richland Township, Precinct 1 262 262 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
Sidney Township, Precinct 1 419 419 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
Winfield Township, Precinct 1 298 298 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
City of Carson City, Precinct 1 75 75 0 1 169 170 779 21.82%
City of Greenville, Precinct 1 137 137 0 1 294 295 1,516 19.46%
City of Greenville, Precinct 2 129 129 0 2 309 311 1,518 20.49%
City of Greenville, Precinct 3 238 238 0 9 582 591 1,922 30.75%
City of Greenville, Precinct 4 93 93 0 2 199 201 1,143 17.59%
City of Stanton, Precinct 1 132 132 0 6 238 244 832 29.33%
Totals 7,203 7,203 0 283 12,658 12,941 45,289 28.57%
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 363 363 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 178 178 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
Cato Township, Precinct 1 331 331 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
Day Township, Precinct 1 172 172 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
Douglass Township, Precinct 1 463 463 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 1 236 236 0 8 500 508 1,540 32.99%

Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 2 292 292 0 4 533 537 1,592 33.73%

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1 379 379 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 198 198 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
Home Township, Precinct 1 260 260 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1 336 336 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1 451 451 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 469 469 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
Pine Township, Precinct 1 219 219 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 544 544 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
Richland Township, Precinct 1 260 260 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
Sidney Township, Precinct 1 422 422 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
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Winfield Township, Precinct 1 293 293 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
City of Greenville, Precinct 1 137 137 0 1 294 295 1,516 19.46%
City of Greenville, Precinct 2 128 128 0 2 309 311 1,518 20.49%
City of Greenville, Precinct 3 240 240 0 9 582 591 1,922 30.75%
City of Greenville, Precinct 4 93 93 0 2 199 201 1,143 17.59%
City of Stanton, Precinct 1 132 132 0 6 238 244 832 29.33%
Totals 6,596 6,596 0 261 11,462 11,723 40,738 28.78%
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Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 159 159 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
Crystal Township, Precinct 1 299 299 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
Ferris Township, Precinct 1 115 115 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
City of Carson City, Precinct 1 75 75 0 1 169 170 779 21.82%
Totals 648 648 0 22 1,196 1,218 4,551 26.76%
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 192 177 369 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 54 118 172 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 89 109 198 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
Cato Township, Precinct 1 139 185 324 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
Crystal Township, Precinct 1 173 165 338 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
Day Township, Precinct 1 66 122 188 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
Douglass Township, Precinct 1 246 273 519 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 1 101 164 265 0 8 500 508 1,540 32.99%

Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 2 112 211 323 0 4 533 537 1,592 33.73%

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1 178 236 414 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 70 149 219 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
Ferris Township, Precinct 1 58 65 123 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
Home Township, Precinct 1 127 140 267 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1 138 212 350 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1 207 287 494 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 218 245 463 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
Pine Township, Precinct 1 100 127 227 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 273 261 534 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
Richland Township, Precinct 1 91 165 256 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
Sidney Township, Precinct 1 191 281 472 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
Winfield Township, Precinct 1 131 171 302 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
City of Carson City, Precinct 1 29 51 80 0 1 169 170 779 21.82%
City of Greenville, Precinct 1 56 89 145 0 1 294 295 1,516 19.46%
City of Greenville, Precinct 2 59 78 137 0 2 309 311 1,518 20.49%
City of Greenville, Precinct 3 137 120 257 0 9 582 591 1,922 30.75%
City of Greenville, Precinct 4 39 57 96 0 2 199 201 1,143 17.59%
City of Stanton, Precinct 1 69 73 142 0 6 238 244 832 29.33%
Totals 3,343 4,331 7,674 0 283 12,658 12,941 45,289 28.57%
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08/07/2024

Prosecuting Attorney - Republican Party - Vote for not more than 1
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 362 362 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 155 155 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 168 168 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
Cato Township, Precinct 1 317 317 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
Crystal Township, Precinct 1 317 317 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
Day Township, Precinct 1 169 169 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
Douglass Township, Precinct 1 461 461 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 1 236 236 0 8 500 508 1,540 32.99%

Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 2 296 296 0 4 533 537 1,592 33.73%

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1 383 383 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 196 196 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
Ferris Township, Precinct 1 119 119 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
Home Township, Precinct 1 263 263 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1 329 329 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1 437 437 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 440 440 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
Pine Township, Precinct 1 213 213 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
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Precincts Reporting
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Unofficial Election Night Results
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12:08 AM
08/07/2024

Sheriff - Republican Party - Vote for not more than 1
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 523 523 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
Richland Township, Precinct 1 244 244 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
Sidney Township, Precinct 1 422 422 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
Winfield Township, Precinct 1 288 288 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
City of Carson City, Precinct 1 78 78 0 1 169 170 779 21.82%
City of Greenville, Precinct 1 134 134 0 1 294 295 1,516 19.46%
City of Greenville, Precinct 2 123 123 0 2 309 311 1,518 20.49%
City of Greenville, Precinct 3 242 242 0 9 582 591 1,922 30.75%
City of Greenville, Precinct 4 92 92 0 2 199 201 1,143 17.59%
City of Stanton, Precinct 1 142 142 0 6 238 244 832 29.33%
Totals 7,149 7,149 0 283 12,658 12,941 45,289 28.57%
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08/07/2024

Sheriff - Republican Party - Vote for not more than 1
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 324 324 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 151 151 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 162 162 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
Cato Township, Precinct 1 291 291 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
Crystal Township, Precinct 1 295 295 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
Day Township, Precinct 1 154 154 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
Douglass Township, Precinct 1 403 403 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 1 216 216 0 8 500 508 1,540 32.99%

Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 2 274 274 0 4 533 537 1,592 33.73%

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1 344 344 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 178 178 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
Ferris Township, Precinct 1 111 111 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
Home Township, Precinct 1 239 239 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1 300 300 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1 407 407 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 425 425 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
Pine Township, Precinct 1 206 206 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
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Clerk - Republican Party - Vote for not more than 1
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12941 of 45289 = 28.57%

Precincts Reporting
18 of 27 = 66.67%
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08/07/2024
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 511 511 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
Richland Township, Precinct 1 227 227 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
Sidney Township, Precinct 1 393 393 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
Winfield Township, Precinct 1 275 275 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
City of Carson City, Precinct 1 69 69 0 1 169 170 779 21.82%
City of Greenville, Precinct 1 126 126 0 1 294 295 1,516 19.46%
City of Greenville, Precinct 2 117 117 0 2 309 311 1,518 20.49%
City of Greenville, Precinct 3 227 227 0 9 582 591 1,922 30.75%
City of Greenville, Precinct 4 89 89 0 2 199 201 1,143 17.59%
City of Stanton, Precinct 1 113 113 0 6 238 244 832 29.33%
Totals 6,627 6,627 0 283 12,658 12,941 45,289 28.57%
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Clerk - Republican Party - Vote for not more than 1
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Precincts Reporting
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Unofficial Election Night Results
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12:08 AM
08/07/2024
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 232 142 374 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 93 72 165 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 82 93 175 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
Cato Township, Precinct 1 125 186 311 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
Crystal Township, Precinct 1 206 124 330 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
Day Township, Precinct 1 102 82 184 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
Douglass Township, Precinct 1 234 236 470 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 1 120 121 241 0 8 500 508 1,540 32.99%

Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 2 137 140 277 0 4 533 537 1,592 33.73%

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1 177 213 390 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 108 92 200 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
Ferris Township, Precinct 1 46 71 117 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
Home Township, Precinct 1 187 88 275 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1 133 206 339 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1 236 213 449 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 136 342 478 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
Pine Township, Precinct 1 120 103 223 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
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08/07/2024

Treasurer - Republican Party - Vote for not more than 1
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 179 360 539 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
Richland Township, Precinct 1 150 94 244 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
Sidney Township, Precinct 1 222 211 433 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
Winfield Township, Precinct 1 138 160 298 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
City of Carson City, Precinct 1 48 29 77 0 1 169 170 779 21.82%
City of Greenville, Precinct 1 79 49 128 0 1 294 295 1,516 19.46%
City of Greenville, Precinct 2 55 65 120 0 2 309 311 1,518 20.49%
City of Greenville, Precinct 3 144 90 234 0 9 582 591 1,922 30.75%
City of Greenville, Precinct 4 50 43 93 0 2 199 201 1,143 17.59%
City of Stanton, Precinct 1 79 59 138 0 6 238 244 832 29.33%
Totals 3,618 3,684 7,302 0 283 12,658 12,941 45,289 28.57%
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Treasurer - Republican Party - Vote for not more than 1
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 333 333 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 148 148 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 157 157 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
Cato Township, Precinct 1 298 298 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
Crystal Township, Precinct 1 298 298 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
Day Township, Precinct 1 161 161 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
Douglass Township, Precinct 1 416 416 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 1 211 211 0 8 500 508 1,540 32.99%

Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 2 272 272 0 4 533 537 1,592 33.73%

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1 362 362 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 179 179 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
Ferris Township, Precinct 1 110 110 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
Home Township, Precinct 1 239 239 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1 307 307 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1 415 415 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 423 423 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
Pine Township, Precinct 1 204 204 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
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Register of Deeds - Republican Party - Vote for not more than 1
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 506 506 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
Richland Township, Precinct 1 224 224 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
Sidney Township, Precinct 1 380 380 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
Winfield Township, Precinct 1 265 265 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
City of Carson City, Precinct 1 72 72 0 1 169 170 779 21.82%
City of Greenville, Precinct 1 131 131 0 1 294 295 1,516 19.46%
City of Greenville, Precinct 2 118 118 0 2 309 311 1,518 20.49%
City of Greenville, Precinct 3 227 227 0 9 582 591 1,922 30.75%
City of Greenville, Precinct 4 91 91 0 2 199 201 1,143 17.59%
City of Stanton, Precinct 1 126 126 0 6 238 244 832 29.33%
Totals 6,673 6,673 0 283 12,658 12,941 45,289 28.57%
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08/07/2024

Register of Deeds - Republican Party - Vote for not more than 1
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12941 of 45289 = 28.57%
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 326 326 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 147 147 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 159 159 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
Cato Township, Precinct 1 298 298 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
Crystal Township, Precinct 1 296 296 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
Day Township, Precinct 1 157 157 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
Douglass Township, Precinct 1 414 414 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 1 209 209 0 8 500 508 1,540 32.99%

Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 2 264 264 0 4 533 537 1,592 33.73%

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1 359 359 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 177 177 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
Ferris Township, Precinct 1 112 112 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
Home Township, Precinct 1 237 237 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1 307 307 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1 404 404 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 426 426 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
Pine Township, Precinct 1 200 200 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
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12941 of 45289 = 28.57%

Precincts Reporting
18 of 27 = 66.67%
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Unofficial Election Night Results
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08/07/2024

County Road Commissioner - Republican Party - Vote for not more than 1
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 502 502 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
Richland Township, Precinct 1 226 226 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
Sidney Township, Precinct 1 366 366 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
Winfield Township, Precinct 1 269 269 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
City of Carson City, Precinct 1 72 72 0 1 169 170 779 21.82%
City of Greenville, Precinct 1 130 130 0 1 294 295 1,516 19.46%
City of Greenville, Precinct 2 114 114 0 2 309 311 1,518 20.49%
City of Greenville, Precinct 3 226 226 0 9 582 591 1,922 30.75%
City of Greenville, Precinct 4 88 88 0 2 199 201 1,143 17.59%
City of Stanton, Precinct 1 124 124 0 6 238 244 832 29.33%
Totals 6,609 6,609 0 283 12,658 12,941 45,289 28.57%
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County Road Commissioner - Republican Party - Vote for not more than 1
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 328 328 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 146 146 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 159 159 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
Cato Township, Precinct 1 288 288 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
Crystal Township, Precinct 1 287 287 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
Day Township, Precinct 1 162 162 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
Douglass Township, Precinct 1 416 416 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 1 206 206 0 8 500 508 1,540 32.99%

Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 2 266 266 0 4 533 537 1,592 33.73%

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1 357 357 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 176 176 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
Ferris Township, Precinct 1 112 112 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
Home Township, Precinct 1 233 233 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1 299 299 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1 399 399 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 418 418 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
Pine Township, Precinct 1 200 200 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 495 495 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
Richland Township, Precinct 1 221 221 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
Sidney Township, Precinct 1 371 371 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
Winfield Township, Precinct 1 262 262 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
City of Carson City, Precinct 1 73 73 0 1 169 170 779 21.82%
City of Greenville, Precinct 1 131 131 0 1 294 295 1,516 19.46%
City of Greenville, Precinct 2 113 113 0 2 309 311 1,518 20.49%
City of Greenville, Precinct 3 223 223 0 9 582 591 1,922 30.75%
City of Greenville, Precinct 4 89 89 0 2 199 201 1,143 17.59%
City of Stanton, Precinct 1 124 124 0 6 238 244 832 29.33%
Totals 6,554 6,554 0 283 12,658 12,941 45,289 28.57%
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Pierson Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
Totals 0 0 0 1 1,602 1,603 6,722 23.85%
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Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 146 146 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
Crystal Township, Precinct 1 297 297 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
Day Township, Precinct 1 157 157 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1 177 177 0 52 567 619 1,260 49.13%

Ferris Township, Precinct 1 113 113 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
City of Carson City, Precinct 1 71 71 0 1 169 170 779 21.82%
Totals 961 961 0 81 2,014 2,095 6,638 31.56%
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Douglass Township, Precinct 1 234 234 0 25 406 431 954 45.18%
Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1 430 430 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%

Sidney Township, Precinct 1 373 373 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
City of Stanton, Precinct 1 118 118 0 6 238 244 832 29.33%
Totals 1,155 1,155 0 76 2,142 2,218 6,344 34.96%
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Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 1 11 11 0 0 15 15 43 34.88%

City of Greenville, Precinct 1 128 128 0 1 294 295 1,516 19.46%
City of Greenville, Precinct 2 115 115 0 2 309 311 1,518 20.49%
City of Greenville, Precinct 3 227 227 0 9 582 591 1,922 30.75%
City of Greenville, Precinct 4 87 87 0 2 199 201 1,143 17.59%
Totals 568 568 0 14 1,399 1,413 6,142 23.01%
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Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 156 156 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 1 212 212 0 8 485 493 1,497 32.93%

Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 2 286 286 0 4 533 537 1,592 33.73%

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1 176 176 0 8 273 281 972 28.91%

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 189 189 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
Totals 1,019 1,019 0 43 1,912 1,955 6,439 30.36%
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Cato Township, Precinct 1 293 293 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1 287 287 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%

Pine Township, Precinct 1 189 189 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
Winfield Township, Precinct 1 255 255 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
Totals 1,024 1,024 0 27 1,815 1,842 6,587 27.96%
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 343 343 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
Douglass Township, Precinct 1 164 164 0 18 294 312 819 38.10%
Home Township, Precinct 1 235 235 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
Richland Township, Precinct 1 223 223 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
Totals 965 965 0 41 1,774 1,815 6,417 28.28%
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 348 201 549 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 160 83 243 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 168 93 261 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
Cato Township, Precinct 1 385 132 517 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
Crystal Township, Precinct 1 407 158 565 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
Day Township, Precinct 1 172 71 243 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
Douglass Township, Precinct 1 502 197 699 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 1 339 151 490 0 8 500 508 1,540 32.99%

Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 2 369 147 516 0 4 533 537 1,592 33.73%

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1 431 179 610 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 218 132 350 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
Ferris Township, Precinct 1 128 74 202 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
Home Township, Precinct 1 312 110 422 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1 272 178 450 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1 496 245 741 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 496 257 753 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
Pine Township, Precinct 1 219 143 362 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 508 291 799 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
Richland Township, Precinct 1 305 143 448 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
Sidney Township, Precinct 1 500 211 711 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
Winfield Township, Precinct 1 260 168 428 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
City of Carson City, Precinct 1 124 41 165 0 1 169 170 779 21.82%
City of Greenville, Precinct 1 208 68 276 0 1 294 295 1,516 19.46%
City of Greenville, Precinct 2 221 81 302 0 2 309 311 1,518 20.49%
City of Greenville, Precinct 3 432 132 564 0 9 582 591 1,922 30.75%
City of Greenville, Precinct 4 145 44 189 0 2 199 201 1,143 17.59%
City of Stanton, Precinct 1 175 53 228 0 6 238 244 832 29.33%
Totals 8,300 3,783 12,083 0 283 12,658 12,941 45,289 28.57%

Montcalm County, Michigan

Primary Election

8/6/2024
Page 115

Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

12941 of 45289 = 28.57%

Precincts Reporting
18 of 27 = 66.67%

Canvass Results Report

Unofficial Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:08 AM
08/07/2024

Montcalm County  Department of  Veteran's Affairs Renewal Proposal - Nonpartisan Party



Montcalm County, Michigan

Primary Election

8/6/2024
Page 116

Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

12941 of 45289 = 28.57%

Precincts Reporting
18 of 27 = 66.67%

Canvass Results Report

Unofficial Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:08 AM
08/07/2024



Precinct Ye
s

No Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 378 175 553 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 166 77 243 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 171 95 266 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
Cato Township, Precinct 1 406 113 519 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
Crystal Township, Precinct 1 414 150 564 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
Day Township, Precinct 1 167 78 245 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
Douglass Township, Precinct 1 493 199 692 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 1 353 140 493 0 8 500 508 1,540 32.99%

Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 2 390 127 517 0 4 533 537 1,592 33.73%

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1 431 172 603 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 205 144 349 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
Ferris Township, Precinct 1 144 58 202 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
Home Township, Precinct 1 324 98 422 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1 282 166 448 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1 519 237 756 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 510 238 748 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
Pine Township, Precinct 1 231 134 365 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 523 281 804 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
Richland Township, Precinct 1 312 141 453 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
Sidney Township, Precinct 1 500 221 721 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
Winfield Township, Precinct 1 273 153 426 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
City of Carson City, Precinct 1 121 43 164 0 1 169 170 779 21.82%
City of Greenville, Precinct 1 206 71 277 0 1 294 295 1,516 19.46%
City of Greenville, Precinct 2 225 80 305 0 2 309 311 1,518 20.49%
City of Greenville, Precinct 3 452 120 572 0 9 582 591 1,922 30.75%
City of Greenville, Precinct 4 145 44 189 0 2 199 201 1,143 17.59%
City of Stanton, Precinct 1 176 53 229 0 6 238 244 832 29.33%
Totals 8,517 3,608 12,125 0 283 12,658 12,941 45,289 28.57%
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Crystal Township, Precinct 1 385 184 569 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
Totals 385 184 569 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
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Douglass Township, Precinct 1 521 175 696 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
Totals 521 175 696 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
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Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 1 332 161 493 0 8 500 508 1,540 32.99%

Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 2 383 129 512 0 4 533 537 1,592 33.73%

Totals 715 290 1,005 0 12 1,033 1,045 3,132 33.37%
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Charter Township of Eureka Millage Renewal Proposition Fire Protection Services Millage - Nonpartisan Party
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Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 1 309 189 498 0 8 500 508 1,540 32.99%

Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 2 340 180 520 0 4 533 537 1,592 33.73%

Totals 649 369 1,018 0 12 1,033 1,045 3,132 33.37%

Montcalm County, Michigan

Primary Election

8/6/2024
Page 127

Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

12941 of 45289 = 28.57%

Precincts Reporting
18 of 27 = 66.67%

Canvass Results Report

Unofficial Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:08 AM
08/07/2024

Charter Township of Eureka Millage Renewal Proposition Road Millage - Nonpartisan Party
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Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1 444 167 611 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%

Totals 444 167 611 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%
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Evergreen Township  Fire Services Millage Proposal - Nonpartisan Party
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Home Township, Precinct 1 305 121 426 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
Totals 305 121 426 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
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Home Township, Precinct 1 287 138 425 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
Totals 287 138 425 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
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Home Township Millage Renewal  Proposition No. 2 Township Police Department - Nonpartisan Party
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Pierson Township, Precinct 1 483 272 755 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
Totals 483 272 755 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
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Pierson Township Fire Protection Millage - Nonpartisan Party
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 248 312 560 0 1 578 579 2,737 21.15%
Totals 248 312 560 0 1 578 579 2,737 21.15%
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Reynolds Township Road Funding  Special Assessment - Nonpartisan Party
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Home Township, Precinct 1 333 94 427 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
Totals 333 94 427 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
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Home Township Millage Renewal  Proposition No. 3 Township Fire Department - Nonpartisan Party
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
Totals 0 0 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
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Supervisor - Democratic Party - Vote for not more than 1
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Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
Totals 0 0 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
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Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
Totals 0 0 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%

Montcalm County, Michigan

Primary Election

8/6/2024
Page 145

Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

12941 of 45289 = 28.57%

Precincts Reporting
18 of 27 = 66.67%

Canvass Results Report

Unofficial Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:08 AM
08/07/2024

Supervisor - Democratic Party - Vote for not more than 1
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Cato Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
Totals 0 0 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
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Crystal Township, Precinct 1 135 135 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
Totals 135 135 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
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Day Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
Totals 0 0 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
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Douglass Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
Totals 0 0 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
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Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 1 0 0 0 8 500 508 1,540 32.99%

Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 2 0 0 0 4 533 537 1,592 33.73%

Totals 0 0 0 12 1,033 1,045 3,132 33.37%
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Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1 0 0 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%

Totals 0 0 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%
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Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
Totals 0 0 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
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Ferris Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
Totals 0 0 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
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Home Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
Totals 0 0 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
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Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1 0 0 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%

Totals 0 0 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%
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Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1 0 0 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%

Totals 0 0 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%
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Pierson Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
Totals 0 0 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
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Pine Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
Totals 0 0 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
Totals 0 0 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
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Richland Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
Totals 0 0 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
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Sidney Township, Precinct 1 168 168 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
Totals 168 168 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
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Winfield Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
Totals 0 0 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%

Montcalm County, Michigan

Primary Election

8/6/2024
Page 179

Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

12941 of 45289 = 28.57%

Precincts Reporting
18 of 27 = 66.67%

Canvass Results Report

Unofficial Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:08 AM
08/07/2024

Supervisor - Democratic Party - Vote for not more than 1



Montcalm County, Michigan

Primary Election

8/6/2024
Page 180

Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

12941 of 45289 = 28.57%

Precincts Reporting
18 of 27 = 66.67%

Canvass Results Report

Unofficial Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:08 AM
08/07/2024



Precinct Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
Totals 0 0 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
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Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
Totals 0 0 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
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Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
Totals 0 0 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
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Cato Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
Totals 0 0 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
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Crystal Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
Totals 0 0 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
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Day Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
Totals 0 0 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
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Douglass Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
Totals 0 0 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
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Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 1 0 0 0 8 500 508 1,540 32.99%

Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 2 0 0 0 4 533 537 1,592 33.73%

Totals 0 0 0 12 1,033 1,045 3,132 33.37%
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Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1 0 0 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%

Totals 0 0 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%
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Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
Totals 0 0 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
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Ferris Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
Totals 0 0 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
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Home Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
Totals 0 0 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
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Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1 0 0 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%

Totals 0 0 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%
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Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1 0 0 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%

Totals 0 0 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%
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Pierson Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
Totals 0 0 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
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Pine Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
Totals 0 0 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
Totals 0 0 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
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Richland Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
Totals 0 0 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
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Sidney Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
Totals 0 0 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
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Winfield Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
Totals 0 0 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
Totals 0 0 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
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Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
Totals 0 0 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
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Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
Totals 0 0 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%

Montcalm County, Michigan

Primary Election

8/6/2024
Page 225

Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

12941 of 45289 = 28.57%

Precincts Reporting
18 of 27 = 66.67%

Canvass Results Report

Unofficial Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:08 AM
08/07/2024

Treasurer - Democratic Party - Vote for not more than 1



Montcalm County, Michigan

Primary Election

8/6/2024
Page 226

Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

12941 of 45289 = 28.57%

Precincts Reporting
18 of 27 = 66.67%

Canvass Results Report

Unofficial Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:08 AM
08/07/2024



Precinct Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

Cato Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
Totals 0 0 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
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Crystal Township, Precinct 1 110 110 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
Totals 110 110 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
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Day Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
Totals 0 0 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
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Douglass Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
Totals 0 0 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
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Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 1 0 0 0 8 500 508 1,540 32.99%

Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 2 0 0 0 4 533 537 1,592 33.73%

Totals 0 0 0 12 1,033 1,045 3,132 33.37%
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Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1 0 0 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%

Totals 0 0 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%
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Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
Totals 0 0 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
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Ferris Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
Totals 0 0 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
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Home Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
Totals 0 0 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
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Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1 0 0 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%

Totals 0 0 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%
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Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1 0 0 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%

Totals 0 0 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%
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Pierson Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
Totals 0 0 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
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Pine Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
Totals 0 0 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
Totals 0 0 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
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Richland Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
Totals 0 0 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
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Sidney Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
Totals 0 0 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
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Winfield Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
Totals 0 0 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 98 98 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
Totals 98 98 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
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Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
Totals 0 0 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
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Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 39 39 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
Totals 39 39 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
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Cato Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
Totals 0 0 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
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Crystal Township, Precinct 1 113 113 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
Totals 113 113 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
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Day Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
Totals 0 0 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
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Douglass Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
Totals 0 0 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
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Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 1 0 0 0 8 500 508 1,540 32.99%

Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 2 0 0 0 4 533 537 1,592 33.73%

Totals 0 0 0 12 1,033 1,045 3,132 33.37%
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Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1 0 0 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%

Totals 0 0 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%
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Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 75 75 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
Totals 75 75 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
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Ferris Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
Totals 0 0 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
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Home Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
Totals 0 0 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
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Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1 53 53 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%

Totals 53 53 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%
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Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1 0 0 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%

Totals 0 0 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%
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Pierson Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
Totals 0 0 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
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Pine Township, Precinct 1 84 84 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
Totals 84 84 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
Totals 0 0 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
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Richland Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
Totals 0 0 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
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Sidney Township, Precinct 1 128 128 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
Totals 128 128 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
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Winfield Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
Totals 0 0 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
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Sidney Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
Totals 0 0 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
Totals 0 0 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
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Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
Totals 0 0 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
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Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
Totals 0 0 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
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Cato Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
Totals 0 0 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
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Crystal Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
Totals 0 0 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
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Day Township, Precinct 1 39 39 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
Totals 39 39 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
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Douglass Township, Precinct 1 80 80 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
Totals 80 80 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
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Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 1 0 0 0 8 500 508 1,540 32.99%

Totals 0 0 0 8 500 508 1,540 32.99%
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Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 2 0 0 0 4 533 537 1,592 33.73%

Totals 0 0 0 4 533 537 1,592 33.73%
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Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1 0 0 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%

Totals 0 0 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%
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Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
Totals 0 0 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
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Ferris Township, Precinct 1 42 42 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
Totals 42 42 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
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Home Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
Totals 0 0 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
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Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1 0 0 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%

Totals 0 0 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%
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Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1 141 138 279 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%

Totals 141 138 279 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%
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Pierson Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
Totals 0 0 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
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Pine Township, Precinct 1 80 84 164 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
Totals 80 84 164 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
Totals 0 0 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%

Montcalm County, Michigan

Primary Election

8/6/2024
Page 337

Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

12941 of 45289 = 28.57%

Precincts Reporting
18 of 27 = 66.67%

Canvass Results Report

Unofficial Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:08 AM
08/07/2024

Delegate to County Convention - Democratic Party - Vote for not more than 4



Montcalm County, Michigan

Primary Election

8/6/2024
Page 338

Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

12941 of 45289 = 28.57%

Precincts Reporting
18 of 27 = 66.67%

Canvass Results Report

Unofficial Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:08 AM
08/07/2024



Precinct Di
an

e Z
ak

ala

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

Richland Township, Precinct 1 115 115 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
Totals 115 115 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
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Sidney Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
Totals 0 0 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
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Winfield Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
Totals 0 0 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
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City of Carson City, Precinct 1 61 61 0 1 169 170 779 21.82%
Totals 61 61 0 1 169 170 779 21.82%
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City of Greenville, Precinct 1 0 0 0 1 294 295 1,516 19.46%
Totals 0 0 0 1 294 295 1,516 19.46%
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City of Greenville, Precinct 2 100 101 201 0 2 309 311 1,518 20.49%
Totals 100 101 201 0 2 309 311 1,518 20.49%
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City of Greenville, Precinct 3 0 0 0 9 582 591 1,922 30.75%
Totals 0 0 0 9 582 591 1,922 30.75%
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City of Greenville, Precinct 4 0 0 0 2 199 201 1,143 17.59%
Totals 0 0 0 2 199 201 1,143 17.59%
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City of Stanton, Precinct 1 0 0 0 6 238 244 832 29.33%
Totals 0 0 0 6 238 244 832 29.33%
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 198 195 393 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
Totals 198 195 393 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
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Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 157 157 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
Totals 157 157 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
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Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
Totals 0 0 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
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Cato Township, Precinct 1 290 290 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
Totals 290 290 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
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Crystal Township, Precinct 1 290 290 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
Totals 290 290 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
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Day Township, Precinct 1 159 159 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
Totals 159 159 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
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Douglass Township, Precinct 1 216 350 566 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
Totals 216 350 566 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
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Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 1 213 213 0 8 500 508 1,540 32.99%

Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 2 266 266 0 4 533 537 1,592 33.73%

Totals 479 479 0 12 1,033 1,045 3,132 33.37%
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Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1 364 364 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%

Totals 364 364 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%
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Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 180 180 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
Totals 180 180 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
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Ferris Township, Precinct 1 113 113 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
Totals 113 113 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
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Home Township, Precinct 1 274 274 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
Totals 274 274 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
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Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1 207 160 367 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%

Totals 207 160 367 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%
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Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1 424 424 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%

Totals 424 424 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%
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Pierson Township, Precinct 1 426 426 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
Totals 426 426 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
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Pine Township, Precinct 1 198 198 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
Totals 198 198 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 519 519 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
Totals 519 519 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
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Richland Township, Precinct 1 229 229 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
Totals 229 229 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
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Sidney Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
Totals 0 0 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
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Winfield Township, Precinct 1 253 253 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
Totals 253 253 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 324 324 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
Totals 324 324 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
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Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 155 155 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
Totals 155 155 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
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Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 160 160 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
Totals 160 160 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
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Cato Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
Totals 0 0 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
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Crystal Township, Precinct 1 302 302 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
Totals 302 302 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
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Day Township, Precinct 1 167 167 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
Totals 167 167 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
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Douglass Township, Precinct 1 341 225 566 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
Totals 341 225 566 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
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Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 1 211 211 0 8 500 508 1,540 32.99%

Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 2 276 276 0 4 533 537 1,592 33.73%

Totals 487 487 0 12 1,033 1,045 3,132 33.37%
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Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1 365 365 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%

Totals 365 365 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%
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Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 179 179 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
Totals 179 179 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
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Ferris Township, Precinct 1 111 111 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
Totals 111 111 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
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Home Township, Precinct 1 245 245 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
Totals 245 245 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
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Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1 299 299 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%

Totals 299 299 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%
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Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1 412 412 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%

Totals 412 412 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%
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Pierson Township, Precinct 1 437 437 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
Totals 437 437 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%

Montcalm County, Michigan

Primary Election

8/6/2024
Page 425

Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

12941 of 45289 = 28.57%

Precincts Reporting
18 of 27 = 66.67%

Canvass Results Report

Unofficial Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:08 AM
08/07/2024

Clerk - Republican Party - Vote for not more than 1



Montcalm County, Michigan

Primary Election

8/6/2024
Page 426

Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

12941 of 45289 = 28.57%

Precincts Reporting
18 of 27 = 66.67%

Canvass Results Report

Unofficial Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:08 AM
08/07/2024



Precinct M
ar

la 
A.

 Sp
ra

gu
e

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

Pine Township, Precinct 1 214 214 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
Totals 214 214 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%

Montcalm County, Michigan

Primary Election

8/6/2024
Page 427

Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

12941 of 45289 = 28.57%

Precincts Reporting
18 of 27 = 66.67%

Canvass Results Report

Unofficial Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:08 AM
08/07/2024

Clerk - Republican Party - Vote for not more than 1



Montcalm County, Michigan

Primary Election

8/6/2024
Page 428

Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

12941 of 45289 = 28.57%

Precincts Reporting
18 of 27 = 66.67%

Canvass Results Report

Unofficial Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:08 AM
08/07/2024



Precinct Ro
bi

n 
Sh

ol
ty

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 518 518 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
Totals 518 518 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
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Richland Township, Precinct 1 227 227 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
Totals 227 227 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
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Sidney Township, Precinct 1 385 385 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
Totals 385 385 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
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Winfield Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
Totals 0 0 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 222 181 403 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
Totals 222 181 403 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
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Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 154 154 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
Totals 154 154 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
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Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
Totals 0 0 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
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Cato Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
Totals 0 0 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
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Crystal Township, Precinct 1 292 292 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
Totals 292 292 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
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Day Township, Precinct 1 172 172 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
Totals 172 172 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
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Douglass Township, Precinct 1 394 394 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
Totals 394 394 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
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Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 1 223 223 0 8 500 508 1,540 32.99%

Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 2 267 267 0 4 533 537 1,592 33.73%

Totals 490 490 0 12 1,033 1,045 3,132 33.37%
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Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1 359 359 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%

Totals 359 359 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%
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Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 180 180 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
Totals 180 180 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
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Ferris Township, Precinct 1 112 112 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
Totals 112 112 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
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Home Township, Precinct 1 265 265 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
Totals 265 265 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
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Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1 296 296 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%

Totals 296 296 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%
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Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1 413 413 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%

Totals 413 413 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%
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Pierson Township, Precinct 1 429 429 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
Totals 429 429 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
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Pine Township, Precinct 1 208 208 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
Totals 208 208 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%

Montcalm County, Michigan

Primary Election

8/6/2024
Page 467

Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

12941 of 45289 = 28.57%

Precincts Reporting
18 of 27 = 66.67%

Canvass Results Report

Unofficial Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:08 AM
08/07/2024

Treasurer - Republican Party - Vote for not more than 1



Montcalm County, Michigan

Primary Election

8/6/2024
Page 468

Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

12941 of 45289 = 28.57%

Precincts Reporting
18 of 27 = 66.67%

Canvass Results Report

Unofficial Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:08 AM
08/07/2024



Precinct Ka
m

i L
eig

h 
Fle

es
e

Ro
ge

r S
te

dm
an

Do
nn

a W
es

te
rb

rin
k

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 169 201 184 554 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
Totals 169 201 184 554 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
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Richland Township, Precinct 1 219 219 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
Totals 219 219 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
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Sidney Township, Precinct 1 408 408 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
Totals 408 408 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
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Winfield Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
Totals 0 0 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 214 260 474 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
Totals 214 260 474 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
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Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 113 137 250 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
Totals 113 137 250 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
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Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 160 160 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
Totals 160 160 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
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Cato Township, Precinct 1 248 227 475 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
Totals 248 227 475 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
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Crystal Township, Precinct 1 241 139 208 588 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
Totals 241 139 208 588 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
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Day Township, Precinct 1 145 123 268 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
Totals 145 123 268 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
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Douglass Township, Precinct 1 364 166 348 878 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
Totals 364 166 348 878 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
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Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 1 179 165 169 181 694 0 8 500 508 1,540 32.99%

Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 2 220 217 220 226 883 0 4 533 537 1,592 33.73%

Totals 399 382 389 407 1,577 0 12 1,033 1,045 3,132 33.37%
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Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1 307 262 569 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%

Totals 307 262 569 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%
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Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 176 176 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
Totals 176 176 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
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Ferris Township, Precinct 1 104 78 182 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
Totals 104 78 182 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
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Home Township, Precinct 1 175 99 75 169 518 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
Totals 175 99 75 169 518 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
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Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1 92 206 273 571 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%

Totals 92 206 273 571 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%
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Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1 246 199 336 781 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%

Totals 246 199 336 781 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%
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Pierson Township, Precinct 1 409 298 707 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
Totals 409 298 707 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
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Pine Township, Precinct 1 179 169 348 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
Totals 179 169 348 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 391 344 735 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
Totals 391 344 735 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
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Richland Township, Precinct 1 179 193 372 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
Totals 179 193 372 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
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Sidney Township, Precinct 1 368 368 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
Totals 368 368 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
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Winfield Township, Precinct 1 190 184 374 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
Totals 190 184 374 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
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Sidney Township, Precinct 1 385 385 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
Totals 385 385 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 336 336 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
Totals 336 336 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
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Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
Totals 0 0 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
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Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 158 158 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
Totals 158 158 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
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Cato Township, Precinct 1 251 251 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
Totals 251 251 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
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Crystal Township, Precinct 1 228 217 445 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
Totals 228 217 445 0 16 573 589 1,933 30.47%
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Day Township, Precinct 1 155 108 263 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
Totals 155 108 263 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%

Montcalm County, Michigan

Primary Election

8/6/2024
Page 529

Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

12941 of 45289 = 28.57%

Precincts Reporting
18 of 27 = 66.67%

Canvass Results Report

Unofficial Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:08 AM
08/07/2024

Delegate to County Convention - Republican Party - Vote for not more than 2



Montcalm County, Michigan

Primary Election

8/6/2024
Page 530

Unofficial Results
Registered Voters

12941 of 45289 = 28.57%

Precincts Reporting
18 of 27 = 66.67%

Canvass Results Report

Unofficial Election Night Results

Run Time
Run Date

12:08 AM
08/07/2024



Precinct Lis
a A

. C
ou

gh
lin

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

Douglass Township, Precinct 1 392 392 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
Totals 392 392 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
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Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 1 0 0 0 8 500 508 1,540 32.99%

Totals 0 0 0 8 500 508 1,540 32.99%
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Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 2 254 254 0 4 533 537 1,592 33.73%

Totals 254 254 0 4 533 537 1,592 33.73%
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Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1 269 294 563 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%

Totals 269 294 563 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%
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Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
Totals 0 0 0 18 348 366 1,319 27.75%
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Ferris Township, Precinct 1 94 82 176 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
Totals 94 82 176 0 5 206 211 950 22.21%
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Home Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
Totals 0 0 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
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Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1 294 294 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%

Totals 294 294 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%
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Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1 270 284 279 257 258 1,348 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%

Totals 270 284 279 257 258 1,348 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%
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Pierson Township, Precinct 1 396 396 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
Totals 396 396 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
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Pine Township, Precinct 1 206 206 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
Totals 206 206 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
Totals 0 0 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
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Richland Township, Precinct 1 209 209 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
Totals 209 209 0 3 474 477 1,976 24.14%
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Sidney Township, Precinct 1 305 229 226 760 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
Totals 305 229 226 760 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
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Winfield Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
Totals 0 0 0 2 441 443 1,781 24.87%
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City of Carson City, Precinct 1 0 0 0 1 169 170 779 21.82%
Totals 0 0 0 1 169 170 779 21.82%
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City of Greenville, Precinct 1 124 124 0 1 294 295 1,516 19.46%
Totals 124 124 0 1 294 295 1,516 19.46%
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City of Greenville, Precinct 2 106 106 0 2 309 311 1,518 20.49%
Totals 106 106 0 2 309 311 1,518 20.49%
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City of Greenville, Precinct 3 0 0 0 9 582 591 1,922 30.75%
Totals 0 0 0 9 582 591 1,922 30.75%
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City of Greenville, Precinct 4 89 89 0 2 199 201 1,143 17.59%
Totals 89 89 0 2 199 201 1,143 17.59%
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City of Stanton, Precinct 1 0 0 0 6 238 244 832 29.33%
Totals 0 0 0 6 238 244 832 29.33%
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Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 75 125 200 0 5 203 208 710 29.30%
Crystal Township, Precinct 1 50 32 82 0 8 76 84 166 50.60%
Day Township, Precinct 1 72 73 145 0 5 141 146 369 39.57%
Douglass Township, Precinct 1 268 287 555 0 36 536 572 1,241 46.09%
Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1 312 300 612 0 52 567 619 1,260 49.13%

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 53 116 169 0 8 164 172 681 25.26%
Ferris Township, Precinct 1 12 21 33 0 1 33 34 126 26.98%
Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1 3 0 3 0 0 3 3 24 12.50%

Pine Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.00%
Sidney Township, Precinct 1 333 367 700 0 31 684 715 1,866 38.32%
City of Stanton, Precinct 1 150 88 238 0 6 238 244 832 29.33%
Totals 1,328 1,409 2,737 0 152 2,645 2,797 7,278 38.43%
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 148 191 339 0 5 343 348 1,029 33.82%
Day Township, Precinct 1 59 46 105 0 2 105 107 434 24.65%
Douglass Township, Precinct 1 6 15 21 0 1 21 22 56 39.29%
Home Township, Precinct 1 247 175 422 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
Richland Township, Precinct 1 2 1 3 0 0 3 3 21 14.29%
Totals 462 428 890 0 12 909 921 3,420 26.93%
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 122 212 334 0 5 343 348 1,029 33.82%
Day Township, Precinct 1 47 57 104 0 2 105 107 434 24.65%
Douglass Township, Precinct 1 5 17 22 0 1 21 22 56 39.29%
Home Township, Precinct 1 223 205 428 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
Richland Township, Precinct 1 1 2 3 0 0 3 3 21 14.29%
Totals 398 493 891 0 12 909 921 3,420 26.93%
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Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 1 229 260 489 0 8 500 508 1,540 32.99%

Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 2 245 259 504 0 4 528 532 1,569 33.91%

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 67 120 187 0 10 184 194 637 30.46%
Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1 314 439 753 0 14 771 785 2,547 30.82%

Sidney Township, Precinct 1 15 24 39 0 0 40 40 120 33.33%
City of Greenville, Precinct 1 153 127 280 0 1 294 295 1,516 19.46%
City of Greenville, Precinct 2 168 129 297 0 2 309 311 1,518 20.49%
City of Greenville, Precinct 3 328 242 570 0 9 582 591 1,922 30.75%
City of Greenville, Precinct 4 106 86 192 0 2 199 201 1,143 17.59%
Totals 1,625 1,686 3,311 0 50 3,407 3,457 12,512 27.63%
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Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1 19 37 56 0 2 57 59 129 45.74%

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 398 337 735 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 387 421 808 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
Winfield Township, Precinct 1 132 110 242 0 2 247 249 950 26.21%
Totals 936 905 1,841 0 5 1,906 1,911 7,801 24.50%
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Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1 14 41 55 0 2 57 59 129 45.74%

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 275 458 733 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 260 550 810 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
Winfield Township, Precinct 1 92 149 241 0 2 247 249 950 26.21%
Totals 641 1,198 1,839 0 5 1,906 1,911 7,801 24.50%
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Belvidere Township, Precinct 1 228 334 562 0 16 569 585 1,742 33.58%
Bloomer Township, Precinct 1 102 133 235 0 0 248 248 889 27.90%
Bushnell Township, Precinct 1 104 164 268 0 5 273 278 1,059 26.25%
Cato Township, Precinct 1 260 253 513 0 8 533 541 2,105 25.70%
Crystal Township, Precinct 1 267 287 554 0 16 572 588 1,926 30.53%
Day Township, Precinct 1 121 132 253 0 7 251 258 827 31.20%
Douglass Township, Precinct 1 314 397 711 0 43 700 743 1,773 41.91%
Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 1 211 279 490 0 8 500 508 1,540 32.99%

Charter Township of Eureka, 
Precinct 2 251 256 507 0 4 528 532 1,569 33.91%

Evergreen Township, Precinct 
1 275 335 610 0 60 840 900 2,232 40.32%

Fairplain Township, Precinct 1 144 209 353 0 18 348 366 1,318 27.77%
Ferris Township, Precinct 1 71 119 190 0 5 203 208 943 22.06%
Home Township, Precinct 1 218 209 427 0 4 437 441 1,880 23.46%
Maple Valley Township, 
Precinct 1 147 306 453 0 6 470 476 1,417 33.59%

Montcalm Township, Precinct 
1 326 435 761 0 14 774 788 2,572 30.64%

Pierson Township, Precinct 1 263 472 735 0 0 770 770 2,739 28.11%
Pine Township, Precinct 1 139 231 370 0 11 371 382 1,284 29.75%
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Reynolds Township, Precinct 1 261 545 806 0 1 832 833 3,983 20.91%
Richland Township, Precinct 1 163 253 416 0 3 473 476 1,966 24.21%
Sidney Township, Precinct 1 328 412 740 0 31 724 755 1,986 38.02%
Winfield Township, Precinct 1 148 239 387 0 2 398 400 1,601 24.98%
City of Carson City, Precinct 1 75 80 155 0 1 169 170 779 21.82%
City of Greenville, Precinct 1 156 122 278 0 1 294 295 1,516 19.46%
City of Greenville, Precinct 2 174 122 296 0 2 309 311 1,518 20.49%
City of Greenville, Precinct 3 331 236 567 0 9 582 591 1,922 30.75%
City of Greenville, Precinct 4 108 82 190 0 2 199 201 1,143 17.59%
City of Stanton, Precinct 1 140 97 237 0 6 238 244 832 29.33%
Totals 5,325 6,739 12,064 0 283 12,605 12,888 45,061 28.60%
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